Agicha, At - “The Agicha’s”, 6, Master Vinayak Road, Bandra (W),
Mumbai- 400050.
10. Mr. Mohammad Faruk S. Darvesh, At – Hoor Manzil, 7, Perry Cross Road,
Bandra West, Mumbai - 400050.
11. Mr. Ebrahim S. Darvesh, At - Hoor Manzil, 7, Perry Cross Road, Bandra West,
Mumbai-400050

Amount Due : Total: Rs. 97,72,57,616.59/- (Rupees Ninety Seven Crores Seventy Two Lacs
Fifty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Sixteen Rupees And Fifty Nine Paise) as on 31.12.2023.
Plus, further interest at applicable rate, costs, dues, and expenses that may accrue from
01.01.2024 till total repayment and settlement of dues by the Borrower/Guarantor

Property No. 1 : - (A) All the piece & parcel of amalgamated Plot area 7,200 sq.